
Образовате
льная 
программа 

Количе
ство 
детей 

на 
01.12.202
4 

Вакантные 
места, 
финансиру
емые за 
счёт 
бюджетных 
ассигнован
ий 
федеральн
ого 
бюджета 

Вакантные 
места, 
финансируемые 
за счёт 
бюджетных 
ассигнований  б
юджета субъекта 
РФ 

на 01.12.2024 

Вакантные 
места, 
финансиру
емые за 
счёт 
местных 
бюджетов  

Вакантные 
места, 
финансиру
емые по 
договорам 
об 
образован
ии за счёт 
средств 
физически
х и (или) 
юридическ
их лиц 

Образовате
льная 
программа 
дошкольног
о общего 
образовани
я 

1  
 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

14 
 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 


